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BMW

1.1

Entry List

Prosecco DOC UK Round, 12-14 July 2024

No. Rider ClassBikeTeam

COMPTON Dijon1 2 BMW - F900 RBMW Dubai

RUTTER Michael2 4 BMW - F900 RBathams Racing

HASLER Peter3 6 BMW - F900 RTeam ART OF RACING

EVANS mARK4 8 BMW - F900 RTITAN BEDS RACING

ASHINGTON Jordan5 9 BMW - F900 RJordz Racing

GLOSSOP David6 10 BMW - F900 RHelloDave Racing

CARSON Scott7 11 BMW - F900 RTeam Cryosol

SHEILS Derek8 13 BMW - F900 RTeam ART OF RACING

VELLA Liam9 14 BMW - F900 R2 Strokes Racing

HANKS-ELLIOT Jamie10 16 BMW - F900 RFHO Racing BMW Motorrad

BASTABLE Simon11 19 BMW - F900 RWSC Performance BMW

PLUMLEY Bevan12 21 BMW - F900 RA&B Racing POWERED BY HMY

SMITH Kieram13 24 BMW - F900 RBowker Motorrad / Bathams Racing

STRUDWICK Thomas14 25 BMW - F900 RCase Moto BMW

BELLOSSI Giovanni15 27 BMW - F900 RTeam AOR

DUDMAN John16 28 BMW - F900 RCIRENCESTER

MCNEALY Rob17 30 BMW - F900 RMcNealy Brown Ltd

FIRTH Andrew18 32 BMW - F900 RIMP Racing

BOOTH Andy19 33 BMW - F900 RARBRacing.com/Thompson Haulage Ltd

BURREL Barry20 37 BMW - F900 RHalliwell Jones Mororrad

PREBBE Harley21 44 BMW - F900 RHarley Prebbe Racing / 2 Strokes Racing

SMITH Robert22 50 BMW - F900 R* SCH MotoPrep

VIVEIROS Tyler23 55 BMW - F900 RArmy Motorcycle Road Race Team

SMITH Mike24 56 BMW - F900 RSmiffs Garage

DEVOMPORT Lee25 58 BMW - F900 RTeam ART OF RACING

VAREY Robert26 59 BMW - F900 RStanford Fastine

LACEY Oliver27 60 BMW - F900 RChurchillSC / RoyPidcockBMW

COATES Nikki28 65 BMW - F900 RAOR Racing / Emie Cates Trak Days

CARNELL Joe29 66 BMW - F900 RCRT

CRAMPTON Dave30 70 BMW - F900 RDave Crampton Racing

FORD Gary31 72 BMW - F900 R72 Racelife

KELLY James32 73 BMW - F900 RTeam ART OF RACING

MCFARLANE Scott33 74 BMW - F900 RTrue Heroes Racing

SMITH Christian34 75 BMW - F900 RSCH Motoprep / Bathams Racing

HEATH Nick35 76 BMW - F900 RHOD Racing

ELLISON James36 77 BMW - F900 RTeam SBR / Bathams Racing

O'MARA James37 79 BMW - F900 RBRP Racing - Alton Compressors

BULL James38 82 BMW - F900 RReady4Racing Vision

WALTON Joe39 83 BMW - F900 RKBP Racing

JOHNSON Mason40 88 BMW - F900 RJohnson Racing

LEE Jim41 92 BMW - F900 ROWR Racing

PEARSON Alex42 94 BMW - F900 RPearson Racing

MCKENZIE Nial43 95 BMW - F900 R* Bathams Racing

CLEARY James44 99 BMW - F900 RJCR Motorsport

* = Wild Card12/07/2024
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Results Free Practice

Prosecco DOC UK Round, 12-14 July 2024

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

BMW - F900 R 14Case Moto BMW25 T. 148,292    1'37.6641  212,2 212,2 212,2STRUDWICK

BMW - F900 R        0.737 14Halliwell Jones Mororrad37 B. 147,181       0.737    1'38.4012  204,2 204,2 204,2BURREL

BMW - F900 R        0.020 15AOR Racing / Emie Cates Trak Days65 N. 147,152       0.757    1'38.4213  206,9 206,9 206,9COATES

BMW - F900 R        0.319 14Stanford Fastine59 R. 146,676       1.076    1'38.7404  205,3 205,3 205,3VAREY

BMW - F900 R        0.284 14Bathams Racing4 M. 146,255       1.360    1'39.0245  203,4 203,4 203,4RUTTER

BMW - F900 R        0.029 12SCH Motoprep / Bathams Racing75 C. 146,213       1.389    1'39.0536 SMITH

BMW - F900 R        0.192 13Johnson Racing88 M. 145,930       1.581    1'39.2457  213,9 213,9 213,9JOHNSON

BMW - F900 R        0.073 12Team SBR / Bathams Racing77 J. 145,823       1.654    1'39.3188  209,7 209,7 209,7ELLISON

BMW - F900 R        0.164 11Bowker Motorrad / Bathams Racing24 K. 145,582       1.818    1'39.4829  203,4 203,4 203,4SMITH

BMW - F900 R        0.461 12Team ART OF RACING13 D. 144,911       2.279    1'39.94310  203,8 203,8 203,8SHEILS

BMW - F900 R        0.016 12BRP Racing - Alton Compressors79 J. 144,887       2.295    1'39.95911  208,9 208,9 208,9O'MARA

BMW - F900 R        0.438 11Team ART OF RACING73 J. 144,255       2.733    1'40.39712  204,2 204,2 204,2KELLY

BMW - F900 R        0.107 13Team Cryosol11 S. 144,102       2.840    1'40.50413  207,7 207,7 207,7CARSON

BMW - F900 R        0.392 14Pearson Racing94 A. 143,542       3.232    1'40.89614  210,1 210,1 210,1PEARSON

BMW - F900 R        0.171 11McNealy Brown Ltd30 R. 143,299       3.403    1'41.06715  201,1 201,1 201,1MCNEALY

BMW - F900 R        0.072 14Smiffs Garage56 M. 143,197       3.475    1'41.13916  200,7 200,7 200,7SMITH

BMW - F900 R        0.435 5BMW Dubai2 D. 142,584       3.910    1'41.57417  202,6 202,6 202,6COMPTON

BMW - F900 R        0.079 14Harley Prebbe Racing / 2 Strokes Racing44 H. 142,473       3.989    1'41.65318  206,1 206,1 206,1PREBBE

BMW - F900 R        0.003 13Team ART OF RACING58 L. 142,469       3.992    1'41.65619  204,9 204,9 204,9DEVOMPORT

BMW - F900 R        0.057 11Ready4Racing Vision82 J. 142,389       4.049    1'41.71320  208,1 208,1 208,1BULL

BMW - F900 R        0.244 13A&B Racing POWERED BY HMY21 B. 142,048       4.293    1'41.95721  209,3 209,3 209,3PLUMLEY

BMW - F900 R        0.137 13Bathams Racing95 N. 141,858       4.430    1'42.09422  200,7 200,7 200,7MCKENZIE

BMW - F900 R        0.094 12FHO Racing BMW Motorrad16 J. 141,727       4.524    1'42.18823  205,7 205,7 205,7HANKS-ELLIOT

BMW - F900 R        0.037 12KBP Racing83 J. 141,676       4.561    1'42.22524  198,9 198,9 198,9WALTON

BMW - F900 R        0.534 11WSC Performance BMW19 S. 140,939       5.095    1'42.75925  199,3 199,3 199,3BASTABLE

BMW - F900 R        0.152 102 Strokes Racing14 L. 140,731       5.247    1'42.91126  208,5 208,5 208,5VELLA

BMW - F900 R        0.186 14Team ART OF RACING6 P. 140,477       5.433    1'43.09727  204,9 204,9 204,9HASLER

BMW - F900 R        0.440 13TITAN BEDS RACING8 m. 139,880       5.873    1'43.53728  204,9 204,9 204,9EVANS

BMW - F900 R        0.240 1072 Racelife72 G. 139,557       6.113    1'43.77729  200,7 200,7 200,7FORD

BMW - F900 R        0.081 13CRT66 J. 139,448       6.194    1'43.85830  195,3 195,3 195,3CARNELL

BMW - F900 R        0.058 10Army Motorcycle Road Race Team55 T. 139,370       6.252    1'43.91631  203,0 203,0 203,0VIVEIROS

BMW - F900 R        0.538 14CIRENCESTER28 J. 138,652       6.790    1'44.45432  199,3 199,3 199,3DUDMAN

BMW - F900 R        0.413 13Dave Crampton Racing70 D. 138,106       7.203    1'44.86733  200,7 200,7 200,7CRAMPTON

BMW - F900 R        0.034 8ChurchillSC / RoyPidcockBMW60 O. 138,062       7.237    1'44.90134  198,9 198,9 198,9LACEY

BMW - F900 R        0.419 12HelloDave Racing10 D. 137,512       7.656    1'45.32035  205,3 205,3 205,3GLOSSOP

BMW - F900 R        0.169 13SCH MotoPrep50 R. 137,292       7.825    1'45.48936  197,8 197,8 197,8SMITH

BMW - F900 R        0.110 7Jordz Racing9 J. 137,149       7.935    1'45.59937  202,2 202,2 202,2ASHINGTON

BMW - F900 R        0.108 12JCR Motorsport99 J. 137,009       8.043    1'45.70738  202,6 202,6 202,6CLEARY

BMW - F900 R        0.056 13OWR Racing92 J. 136,936       8.099    1'45.76339  199,3 199,3 199,3LEE

BMW - F900 R        0.112 12HOD Racing76 N. 136,791       8.211    1'45.87540  202,2 202,2 202,2HEATH

BMW - F900 R        0.814 11IMP Racing32 A. 135,748       9.025    1'46.68941  203,0 203,0 203,0FIRTH

BMW - F900 R        1.996 13ARBRacing.com/Thompson Haulage Ltd33 A. 133,255      11.021    1'48.68542  204,2 204,2 204,2BOOTH

BMW - F900 R        0.977 12Team AOR27 G. 132,068      11.998    1'49.66243  196,0 196,0 196,0BELLOSSI

BMW - F900 R 0True Heroes Racing74 S.44 MCFARLANE

N. 9 - 75 TRANPONDER NOT WORKING

N. 58 - 60 TRANSPONDER BATTERY IS LOW

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

16°C69%

21°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:37

EndStart

12/07/2024 12:10
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start of Session12.10.00

#70 Transponder NOT Working12.13.45 D. CRAMPTON 70 

#75 Transponder NOT Working12.13.46 C. SMITH 75 

#30 Transponder NOT Working12.15.44 R. MCNEALY 30 

#30 Transponder NOT Working12.17.37 R. MCNEALY 30 

#75 Transponder NOT Working12.17.37 C. SMITH 75 

#59 Lap Time Cancelled for track limits12.20.28 R. VAREY 59 

#2 Crashed - Turn 912.22.49 D. COMPTON 2 

#66 Lap Cancelled (1'47.419) - Shortcut on Turn 912.25.44 J. CARNELL 66 

#75 Transponder NOT Working12.29.30 C. SMITH 75 

#73 Lap Cancelled (1'42.697) - Shortcut on Turn 912.32.22 J. KELLY 73 

#16 Lap Cancelled (1'44.407) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1012.35.38 J. HANKS-ELLIOT 16 

#58 Transponder battery is low12.36.49 L. DEVOMPORT 58 

#60 Transponder battery is low12.36.50 O. LACEY 60 

End of Session12.37.32

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VAREY 59 BMW - F900 RStanford Fastine     1'40.869  143,58012:13'25.168R.

BURREL 37 BMW - F900 RHalliwell Jones Mororrad     1'40.137 -0.732  144,63012:13'26.667B.

VAREY 59 BMW - F900 RStanford Fastine     1'40.014 -0.123  144,80812:15'05.182R.

COATES 65 BMW - F900 RAOR Racing / Emie Cates Trak Days     1'39.986 -0.028  144,84812:15'10.798N.

VAREY 59 BMW - F900 RStanford Fastine     1'39.689 -0.297  145,28012:16'44.871R.

BURREL 37 BMW - F900 RHalliwell Jones Mororrad     1'39.097 -0.592  146,14812:16'47.017B.

BURREL 37 BMW - F900 RHalliwell Jones Mororrad     1'38.669 -0.428  146,78212:18'25.686B.

COATES 65 BMW - F900 RAOR Racing / Emie Cates Trak Days     1'38.421 -0.248  147,15212:20'07.649N.

STRUDWICK 25 BMW - F900 RCase Moto BMW     1'38.404 -0.017  147,17712:22'18.563T.

STRUDWICK 25 BMW - F900 RCase Moto BMW     1'37.664 -0.740  148,29212:25'34.841T.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:37

EndStart

12/07/2024 12:10
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BEST LAP

    1'37.6641 T. STRUDWICK BMW - F900 R25

    1'38.4012 B. BURREL BMW - F900 R37

    1'38.4213 N. COATES BMW - F900 R65

    1'38.7404 R. VAREY BMW - F900 R59

    1'39.0245 M. RUTTER BMW - F900 R4

    1'39.0536 C. SMITH BMW - F900 R75

    1'39.2457 M. JOHNSON BMW - F900 R88

    1'39.3188 J. ELLISON BMW - F900 R77

    1'39.4829 K. SMITH BMW - F900 R24

    1'39.94310 D. SHEILS BMW - F900 R13

    1'39.95911 J. O'MARA BMW - F900 R79

    1'40.39712 J. KELLY BMW - F900 R73

    1'40.50413 S. CARSON BMW - F900 R11

    1'40.89614 A. PEARSON BMW - F900 R94

    1'41.06715 R. MCNEALY BMW - F900 R30

    1'41.13916 M. SMITH BMW - F900 R56

    1'41.57417 D. COMPTON BMW - F900 R2

    1'41.65318 H. PREBBE BMW - F900 R44

    1'41.65619 L. DEVOMPORT BMW - F900 R58

    1'41.71320 J. BULL BMW - F900 R82

    1'41.95721 B. PLUMLEY BMW - F900 R21

    1'42.09422 N. MCKENZIE BMW - F900 R95

    1'42.18823 J. HANKS-ELLIOT BMW - F900 R16

    1'42.22524 J. WALTON BMW - F900 R83

    1'42.75925 S. BASTABLE BMW - F900 R19

    1'42.91126 L. VELLA BMW - F900 R14

    1'43.09727 P. HASLER BMW - F900 R6

    1'43.53728 m. EVANS BMW - F900 R8

    1'43.77729 G. FORD BMW - F900 R72

    1'43.85830 J. CARNELL BMW - F900 R66

    1'43.91631 T. VIVEIROS BMW - F900 R55

    1'44.45432 J. DUDMAN BMW - F900 R28

    1'44.86733 D. CRAMPTON BMW - F900 R70

    1'44.90134 O. LACEY BMW - F900 R60

    1'45.32035 D. GLOSSOP BMW - F900 R10

    1'45.48936 R. SMITH BMW - F900 R50

    1'45.59937 J. ASHINGTON BMW - F900 R9

    1'45.70738 J. CLEARY BMW - F900 R99

    1'45.76339 J. LEE BMW - F900 R92

    1'45.87540 N. HEATH BMW - F900 R76

    1'46.68941 A. FIRTH BMW - F900 R32

    1'48.68542 A. BOOTH BMW - F900 R33

    1'49.66243 G. BELLOSSI BMW - F900 R27

44 S. MCFARLANE BMW - F900 R74

SPEED

BMW - F900 R 213,9M. JOHNSON 1 88

BMW - F900 R 212,2T. STRUDWICK 2 25

BMW - F900 R 210,1A. PEARSON 3 94

BMW - F900 R 209,7J. ELLISON 4 77

BMW - F900 R 209,3B. PLUMLEY 5 21

BMW - F900 R 208,9J. O'MARA 6 79

BMW - F900 R 208,5L. VELLA 7 14

BMW - F900 R 208,1J. BULL 8 82

BMW - F900 R 207,7S. CARSON 9 11

BMW - F900 R 206,9N. COATES 10 65

BMW - F900 R 206,1H. PREBBE 11 44

BMW - F900 R 205,7J. HANKS-ELLIOT 12 16

BMW - F900 R 205,3R. VAREY 13 59

BMW - F900 R 205,3D. GLOSSOP 14 10

BMW - F900 R 204,9L. DEVOMPORT 15 58

BMW - F900 R 204,9m. EVANS 16 8

BMW - F900 R 204,9P. HASLER 17 6

BMW - F900 R 204,2J. KELLY 18 73

BMW - F900 R 204,2B. BURREL 19 37

BMW - F900 R 204,2A. BOOTH 20 33

BMW - F900 R 203,8D. SHEILS 21 13

BMW - F900 R 203,4K. SMITH 22 24

BMW - F900 R 203,4M. RUTTER 23 4

BMW - F900 R 203,0T. VIVEIROS 24 55

BMW - F900 R 203,0A. FIRTH 25 32

BMW - F900 R 202,6D. COMPTON 26 2

BMW - F900 R 202,6J. CLEARY 27 99

BMW - F900 R 202,2N. HEATH 28 76

BMW - F900 R 202,2J. ASHINGTON 29 9

BMW - F900 R 201,1R. MCNEALY 30 30

BMW - F900 R 200,7M. SMITH 31 56

BMW - F900 R 200,7D. CRAMPTON 32 70

BMW - F900 R 200,7G. FORD 33 72

BMW - F900 R 200,7N. MCKENZIE 34 95

BMW - F900 R 199,3J. DUDMAN 35 28

BMW - F900 R 199,3S. BASTABLE 36 19

BMW - F900 R 199,3J. LEE 37 92

BMW - F900 R 198,9J. WALTON 38 83

BMW - F900 R 198,9O. LACEY 39 60

BMW - F900 R 197,8R. SMITH 40 50

BMW - F900 R 196,0G. BELLOSSI 41 27

BMW - F900 R 195,3J. CARNELL 42 66

12/07/2024
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SEG. 1

      21.023T. STRUDWICK1 25

      21.162N. COATES2 65

      21.368B. BURREL3 37

      21.390K. SMITH4 24

      21.423J. ELLISON5 77

      21.438M. RUTTER6 4

      21.443R. VAREY7 59

      21.459J. KELLY8 73

      21.490M. JOHNSON9 88

      21.600J. O'MARA10 79

      21.644A. PEARSON11 94

      21.664S. CARSON12 11

      21.680D. SHEILS13 13

      21.714J. BULL14 82

      21.743D. COMPTON15 2

      21.764H. PREBBE16 44

      21.779M. SMITH17 56

      21.807J. HANKS-ELLIOT18 16

      21.880B. PLUMLEY19 21

      21.901L. DEVOMPORT20 58

      21.922J. WALTON21 83

      21.950R. MCNEALY22 30

      22.031S. BASTABLE23 19

      22.100L. VELLA24 14

      22.158m. EVANS25 8

      22.188P. HASLER26 6

      22.216T. VIVEIROS27 55

      22.276N. MCKENZIE28 95

      22.321J. CARNELL29 66

      22.325D. GLOSSOP30 10

      22.521D. CRAMPTON31 70

      22.531J. CLEARY32 99

      22.548J. DUDMAN33 28

      22.584R. SMITH34 50

      22.681O. LACEY35 60

      22.721G. FORD36 72

      22.807J. LEE37 92

      22.860N. HEATH38 76

      22.896A. FIRTH39 32

      23.106J. ASHINGTON40 9

      23.418A. BOOTH41 33

      23.442G. BELLOSSI42 27

SEG. 2

      26.451T. STRUDWICK1 25

      26.478B. BURREL2 37

      26.486N. COATES3 65

      26.597M. RUTTER4 4

      26.694R. VAREY5 59

      26.712M. JOHNSON6 88

      26.753J. O'MARA7 79

      26.780K. SMITH8 24

      26.880J. ELLISON9 77

      26.913D. SHEILS10 13

      27.081A. PEARSON11 94

      27.090R. MCNEALY12 30

      27.147J. KELLY13 73

      27.196J. BULL14 82

      27.239S. CARSON15 11

      27.265M. SMITH16 56

      27.312D. COMPTON17 2

      27.376H. PREBBE18 44

      27.462L. DEVOMPORT19 58

      27.645N. MCKENZIE20 95

      27.656S. BASTABLE21 19

      27.682B. PLUMLEY22 21

      27.865G. FORD23 72

      27.919J. WALTON24 83

      27.938J. HANKS-ELLIOT25 16

      27.977P. HASLER26 6

      27.983L. VELLA27 14

      28.007T. VIVEIROS28 55

      28.019D. CRAMPTON29 70

      28.047m. EVANS30 8

      28.205J. CARNELL31 66

      28.258R. SMITH32 50

      28.280O. LACEY33 60

      28.318J. DUDMAN34 28

      28.463J. LEE35 92

      28.468J. CLEARY36 99

      28.510D. GLOSSOP37 10

      28.528A. FIRTH38 32

      28.641N. HEATH39 76

      28.719J. ASHINGTON40 9

      29.493A. BOOTH41 33

      29.671G. BELLOSSI42 27

SEG. 3

      24.646T. STRUDWICK1 25

      24.765B. BURREL2 37

      24.906M. RUTTER3 4

      24.907R. VAREY4 59

      24.913M. JOHNSON5 88

      24.976N. COATES6 65

      24.978K. SMITH7 24

      25.090J. O'MARA8 79

      25.145J. ELLISON9 77

      25.360J. KELLY10 73

      25.461D. SHEILS11 13

      25.495S. CARSON12 11

      25.532J. BULL13 82

      25.542A. PEARSON14 94

      25.623B. PLUMLEY15 21

      25.651M. SMITH16 56

      25.676L. DEVOMPORT17 58

      25.690D. COMPTON18 2

      25.690H. PREBBE19 44

      25.735J. HANKS-ELLIOT20 16

      25.768R. MCNEALY21 30

      25.777N. MCKENZIE22 95

      25.798J. WALTON23 83

      25.822L. VELLA24 14

      25.939G. FORD25 72

      26.023S. BASTABLE26 19

      26.099P. HASLER27 6

      26.205J. CARNELL28 66

      26.313J. DUDMAN29 28

      26.325m. EVANS30 8

      26.331N. HEATH31 76

      26.416T. VIVEIROS32 55

      26.431D. GLOSSOP33 10

      26.513J. LEE34 92

      26.525O. LACEY35 60

      26.587R. SMITH36 50

      26.670D. CRAMPTON37 70

      26.677A. FIRTH38 32

      26.688J. CLEARY39 99

      26.894J. ASHINGTON40 9

      27.176G. BELLOSSI41 27

      27.262A. BOOTH42 33

SEG. 4

      25.376T. STRUDWICK1 25

      25.493N. COATES2 65

      25.578R. VAREY3 59

      25.580B. BURREL4 37

      25.687M. RUTTER5 4

      25.744D. SHEILS6 13

      25.755J. ELLISON7 77

      25.766M. JOHNSON8 88

      25.856K. SMITH9 24

      25.930J. KELLY10 73

      25.941S. CARSON11 11

      26.161R. MCNEALY12 30

      26.184M. SMITH13 56

      26.220D. COMPTON14 2

      26.254J. O'MARA15 79

      26.255J. BULL16 82

      26.259A. PEARSON17 94

      26.396N. MCKENZIE18 95

      26.453P. HASLER19 6

      26.469J. HANKS-ELLIOT20 16

      26.476H. PREBBE21 44

      26.524L. DEVOMPORT22 58

      26.542J. WALTON23 83

      26.559L. VELLA24 14

      26.662m. EVANS25 8

      26.772B. PLUMLEY26 21

      26.823S. BASTABLE27 19

      26.990G. FORD28 72

      27.086J. DUDMAN29 28

      27.087T. VIVEIROS30 55

      27.123J. CARNELL31 66

      27.162O. LACEY32 60

      27.218N. HEATH33 76

      27.410D. GLOSSOP34 10

      27.440J. CLEARY35 99

      27.479R. SMITH36 50

      27.494D. CRAMPTON37 70

      27.644J. ASHINGTON38 9

      27.942A. FIRTH39 32

      27.980J. LEE40 92

      28.114A. BOOTH41 33

      28.432G. BELLOSSI42 27
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Donington Park 4.023 m

BMW

1.4

Ideal Times Free Practice

Prosecco DOC UK Round, 12-14 July 2024

1 / 2

Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

+0.067
BMW - F900 R       21.023       26.451       24.646       25.376251 T. STRUDWICK 

+       0.1681    1'37.664
    1'37.496

+0.007 +0.015+0.079

+0.014
BMW - F900 R       21.162       26.486       24.976       25.493652 N. COATES 

+       0.3043    1'38.421
    1'38.117

+0.113  +0.177

+0.017
BMW - F900 R       21.368       26.478       24.765       25.580373 B. BURREL 

+       0.2102    1'38.401
    1'38.191

+0.065 +0.090+0.038

+0.032
BMW - F900 R       21.443       26.694       24.907       25.578594 R. VAREY 

+       0.1184    1'38.740
    1'38.622

+0.048  +0.038

+0.239
BMW - F900 R       21.438       26.597       24.906       25.68745 M. RUTTER 

+       0.3965    1'39.024
    1'38.628

 +0.042+0.115

 
BMW - F900 R       21.490       26.712       24.913       25.766886 M. JOHNSON 

+       0.3647    1'39.245
    1'38.881

+0.139 +0.126+0.099

+0.040
BMW - F900 R       21.390       26.780       24.978       25.856247 K. SMITH 

+       0.4789    1'39.482
    1'39.004

+0.225 +0.190+0.023

 
BMW - F900 R       21.423       26.880       25.145       25.755778 J. ELLISON 

+       0.1158    1'39.318
    1'39.203

 +0.115 

+0.032
BMW - F900 R       21.600       26.753       25.090       26.254799 J. O'MARA 

+       0.26211    1'39.959
    1'39.697

 +0.052+0.178

+0.116
BMW - F900 R       21.680       26.913       25.461       25.7441310 D. SHEILS 

+       0.14510    1'39.943
    1'39.798

+0.029   

+0.182
BMW - F900 R       21.459       27.147       25.360       25.9307311 J. KELLY 

+       0.50112    1'40.397
    1'39.896

 +0.190+0.129

+0.165
BMW - F900 R       21.664       27.239       25.495       25.9411112 S. CARSON 

+       0.16513    1'40.504
    1'40.339

   

 
BMW - F900 R       21.644       27.081       25.542       26.2599413 A. PEARSON 

+       0.37014    1'40.896
    1'40.526

+0.306  +0.064

 
